Signal Hill Products {Piy) Ltd
166 Gunners Circle

Reference No.:

Epplrlg 1 Date:

Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date:

Phane: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 Customer ID:

Email: debtors@signaihillproducts.com Currency:

Web: http://www signalhiliproducts.com Customer VAT #
Source:
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1 FG CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x B60ml 216,5200 3% 6,930.81
RB {4.5% ALC/VCL)
2 RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bollles — 12 x 660ml « UNIT 31.3200 0% 0.00 1,033.56
Deposit
3 FG BR-474: Miller Genuine Draft {24 x 330ml NRBs) 12.0000 CASE 280.0000 8% 268.80 3.081.20
(ABV 4.7%)
4 FG SZ-001: KIX Rosé Raspberry Peach Spritzer - 24 x 5.000(1/ CASE 270.0000 3% 40,50 1,305.50
330ml MRBs {5% ALCNOL)
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Driver: M)Q %Z\‘ g DPBC Packed By:
Cust Received By:
Driver Signature:, DPFBC Checked By:
~ R Cust Signature
Truck Reg: f ZW & ?é/L‘_f Date:
I Settlement Discount: R 130.31
i ’ . \ Sales Total: 12,365.07 |
1 Note: Please note seltlement discount deesn't include returnable items. {
i Tax Total: 1,654.76 |
: Total {ZAR): 14,219.83 |
Standard 8ank --- Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd — Account number: 000895466 - Sranch code: 000205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 --- Company VAT: 4460259833 — Customs Code: 21127081 g
Returns
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LIQUOR RUNNERS

Durban

GOODS RECEIPT / ISSUE

No 47393

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivered by Hire Vehicle)

LOAD SHEET No:

VEHICLE REG No:

CUSTOMER

DATE RECEIVED

UPLIFTNOTE

DESCRIPTION

RECEIVED
Cases Units

Cases
Received
Damaged

Units
Received
Damaged

REMARKS
INV. NO.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

PALET CONTROL: GKN BLUE  #1

OTHER

TOTAL

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY:

TIME COMPLETED:

DRIVER:

PAGE;

PAGE;

Eagle Stationers 031 3354000



30 Hillelimb Road 30 Hitlelimb Road

Westmead Westmead

Pinetown ” ) Pinetown
Liguor Rumers

031-7057431 G. 7054986

Selwyn@irsa.co.za Liquor Runner Durban  Durban OO0 ‘g; {a\,%sg Hit, *fwww.lrsa.co.za

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR9218972  2024-04-21 15:44,49
LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID 80172, DATE Delivered - 2024-05-21

Reg. No. Truck Description  Load Capacity Driver Name Dispaicher Checker
FZW 598 FS FUSO FIGHTER FN25- 14 K.-M. MTHETHWA
Reason for Credit: Short / Cross Picking

Customer Mame: ULTRA LIQUORS UMZINTO
Brief Description of Credit:

Principal Customer Code: C17478

Poc. Date: 2024-05-17 Doc. Ref: [N119019SH GRV: SIGNEDR Credit Type: Part Jredit Invoice Amt: R 14219.8
Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize Reason Cuav  Reason Batch g1y
RT PA-035 Returnable Crate with Bottles - 12 x 660ml - Dep €S 12 % 660ML . Shart ¢ Crass Pickin 1
Tatal Number of items to be credited on Decument Ref: IN1190195H {1 Product .ype) 33
11

Authorized by:
{[date]




Ultra Liquors Umzinto
Ixopo Road
Umzinto KZN 4180
SOUTH AFRICA
0399742077
0825729027

SHONAL fH

Signal Hill Products {Ply) Lid

166 Gunners Circle Reference No.:

Epping 1 Date:
Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date:
Phone: +27 {0} 21 203 2480 Customer ID:
Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currency:
LPRODUCTS Web: hitp:/fwww.signalhillproducts.com Customer VAT #
Source:

AR
G
SHIP VIA:

LRSAC
Ultra Liquers Umzinto
Ixopo Road
Umzinto KZN 4180
SOUTH AFRICA
0399742077
0825729027

CNO78595
24-May-2024

C17478
ZAR
4520104680
LRFG04
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RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles — 12 x 660ml - 33,0000 31.3200
Daposit
FG CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Gider - 12 x 660ml 33.0000 CASE 216.5200 3% 214,35 6,930.81
RB (4.5% ALG/VOL)
Criver: DPBC Packed By:
Cust Received By:
Driver Signature: DFBC Checked By:
Cusl Signature
Truck Reg: Date:
:el:lt’-.ment ot :[ ! te sett! L di t doesn't include returnable it Sales Totak: 7.964.57
: ote : ease note seltlement discount doesn't include returnable items. Tax Total: 1.194.66
Total (ZAR): 9,159.03 |
Standard Bank -~ Account name: Signal Hill Products (Ply) Lid - Account number; 00895466 --—- Branch code: 00205 %
Company Reg; 2013/035584/07 — Company VAT: 4460259833 — Customs Code: 21127081 l
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Descriplion Qiyfrases .
§47 20 Keg e, . . .
: it G Bavaria
SHP 0L Kep T e
i Tl Poaly L

3tranghcw Crates and Bovties

BhEm oMb Ly

Chap Pa- ets

Page: 1 of 1




